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E�ects Of Oxygen-de�cient Polluted Air.
Tác động của việc thiếu Oxy trong nguồn không khí bị ô nhiễm.

We are safe if the density of oxygen in the air does not go below

The ability to focus reduced as CO2 increased with decreased oxygen.
Khả năng tập trung sẽ giảm khi lượng CO2 tăng và lượng Oxy giảm.

INDOOR AIR QUALITY-Chaát löôïng khoâng khí trong nhaø
Khoâng khí laø thöù con ngöôøi tieâu thuï nhieàu nhaát trong ngaøy

Khoâng Khí Nöôùc

Thöùc aên

AIR

Do you know?
Our Brain Requires 100L of Oxygen a day

If the supply of oxygen is stopped for 3 to 5 minutes, the brain cells will be dam-
aged. It’s estimated that the energy consumed by our brain cells is 500 calories
per day for an adult, which means we need 100L of oxygen per day.
Nếu việc cung cấp oxy bị dừng lại 3-5 phút, các tế bào não sẽ bị tê liệt. Người ta
ước tính rằng năng lượng tiêu thụ bởi các tế bào não của chúng ta là 500 calo
mỗi ngày cho một người lớn, có nghĩa là chúng ta cần 100L oxy mỗi ngày.

Headaches, Nausea, Increase
in Breathing & Pulse Beat, 
Vomiting.

Nausea, Chest Pain, Vomiting,
Loss of Strength.

Face Turns Pale, Vomiting,
Unconsciousness.

Breathing Stops, Cramps,
Death.

Coma, Death Within 8
Minutes.

Nhức đầu, Buồn nôn, Thở gấp,
Tim đập nhanh, Ói mửa.

Say sóng, Đau tức ngực, Nôn
mửa, Mất sức tạm thời

Da tái xanh, Nôn mửa, Bất tỉnh. Ngưng thở, Chuột rút, Chết lâm
sàng

Hôn mê, Chết trong vòng
8 phút

Bạn có biết?

16% 12% 10% 8% 6%
Chúng ta sẽ được an toàn nếu mật độ oxy trong không khí không dưới 18%

Indoor Air Quality

Sources of indoor air pollution 
Caùc nguoàn gaây oâ nhieãm khoâng khí trong nhaø

Bụi bặm
Dust Mites

Odors

Smoke
CO2

Humid Air

Bacteria

Mold

Hơi ẩm

Vi khuẩn

Nấm mốc

Khí CO2
Khói thuốc

Mùi lạ

Nấm mốc

Não bộ chúng ta cần 100L oxy mỗi ngày



BMM-10-8
BMM-15-10

BMM-10-8

BMM-15-10

BMM-10-8

BMM-15-10

BMM-10-8

2.090.000 VND

2.420.000 VND
Made in Malaysia

Centrifugal fan
Capacitor motor, built-in thermal cut-out protection, 100% copper coil
Long life ball bearing
High performance & super quiet
Metal housing with rust-proof painting
Contemporary design of top quality ABS plastic front panel
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Ceiling Ducted Fan - Metal

180x180

245x245



BMM-19-10
BMM-29-10

3.240.000 VND
3.810.000 VND

Centrifugal fan
Capacitor motor, ball bearing, built-in thermal
cut-out protection, 100% copper coil
Metal housing with rust-proof painting
Contemporary design of top quality ABS plastic front panel
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BMM-29-10
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Ceiling Ducted Fan - Metal

Made in Malaysia

Air Volume Air Volume



Ceiling Ducted Fan - Metal

BM-11-8
BM-15-10

BM-11-8

BM-15-10

BM-11-8

BM-15-10

BM-11-8

1.720.000 VND

1.920.000 VND

Centrifugal fan
Capacitor motor, built-in thermal cut-out protection, 100% copper coil
Long life ball bearing
High performance & super quiet
Metal housing with rust-proof painting
Contemporary design of top quality ABS plastic front panel
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Air Volume

180x180

245x245



Ceiling Ducted Fan - Metal

BM-19-10
BM-29-10

2.520.000 VND
2.880.000 VND

Centrifugal fan
Capacitor motor, ball bearing, built-in thermal
cut-out protection, 100% copper coil
Metal housing with rust-proof painting
Contemporary design of top quality ABS plastic front panel
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Air Volume Air Volume



Ceiling Ducted Fan - Metal

BM-40-16
BM-57-22

BM-40-16

BM-57-22

BM-40-16

BM-57-22

4.140.000 VND

5.620.000 VND

Centrifugal fan
Capacitor motor, ball bearing, built-in thermal cut-out 
protection, 100% copper coil
Full metal construction for high air volume and heavy duty
Contemporary design of top quality ABS plastic front panel
2 speed adjustable
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Air Volume Air Volume



Ceiling Ducted Fan - Plastic

BP-12-6
BP-15-6

BP-12-6

BP-15-6

BP-12-6

BP-15-6

BP-12-6

BP-15-6

1.190.000 VND

1.260.000 VND

Centrifugal fan
Capacitor motor, oil bearing (ball bearing - option)
built-in thermal cut out protection, 100% copper coil
ABS plastic front panel and blower, PP plastic fan body 
Wide range of panels for choosing
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Air Volume



Selection Tool
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ACH = 10 (times/h)
V = 2m x 2.5m x 2.4m = 12(m3)
Q = 10 x 12 = 120 (m3/h)

2.4m

2.5m

Example: Required ventilation air �ow rate for toilet at home

Required air change rate

Calculate Required Ventilation Air Flow Rate

ACH: Air change rate / Tần suất thay đổi không khí
Q: Required ventilation air �ow rate / Lưu lượng thông gió cần thiết  (m /h)

V: Room volume / Thể tích phòng (m )

Ví dụ: Lưu lượng thông gió cần thiết cho nhà vệ sinh trong căn hộ

ACH accordant with The Society of Heating. Air-Conditioning and Sanitary Engineers of Japan (SHARE)

Tần suất thay đổi không khí cần thiết

Tính toán lưu lượng thông gió cần thiết

Building type
Loại công trình

Room type
Loại phòng

ACH
(�mes/h)

Living room/ Phòng khách 5
Bedroom/ Phòng ngủ 6
Toilet/ Nhà vệ sinh 10
Kitchen/ Nhà bếp 15
Guest room, Corridor/ Phòng khách, Hành lang 5
Restaurant, Banquet/ Nhà hàng, Phòng �ệc 10
Dance hall/ Vũ trường 8
Toilet/ Phòng vệ sinh 10
Small kitchen, Laundry/ Phòng bếp nhỏ, Phòng giặt là 15
Large kitchen, Technical room/ Phòng bếp lớn, Phòng kỹ thuật 20
Class room, Library, Mee�ng room/ Phòng học, Thư viện, Phòng họp 6
Gymnasiums/ Phòng tập thể dục 8
Toilet/ Phòng vệ sinh 12
Kitchen/ Nhà bếp 15

Pa�ent room, Office/  Phòng bệnh nhân, Văn phòng 6
Recovery room, Bathroom/ Phòng hồi sức, Phòng tắm 10
Opera�ng room, Steriliza�on/ Phòng mổ, Phòng khử trùng 15
Technical room/ Phòng kỹ thuật 20
Smoking area, Toilet/ Phòng hút thuốc, Nhà vệ sinh 12
Stand area, Corridor/ Khán đài, Hành lang 6
Office, Exhibi�on room/  Văn phòng, Phòng trưng bày 6
Toilet/ Phòng vệ sinh 10
Mee�ng room/ Phòng họp 12

Home
Nhà ở

Hotel
Khách sạn

School
Trường học

Hospital
Bệnh viện

Building
Tòa nhà

Cinema
Rạp chiếu phim
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This excel tool can be downloaded at: http://blueger.vn/quat-thong-gio/

Ceiling Ducted Fan - Selection Tool 

ACH (Air Change Rate) default value 
accordant with the Society of Heating, 
Air-Conditioning and Sanitary Engineers 
of Japan (SHARE)
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Address

Website
Tell
Email

: No. 26 adjacent to 37 Van Canh urban area Hoai Duc district,
  Hanoi City
: http://blueger.vn
: 02432 008 920   -   02422 176 969
: cskh@blueger.vn

Should there be any inconsistency involving parameters, those on the namplate coming with the unit shall prevail.
For reasons like product improvement, uprades, etc., the product data in this catalog is subject to change without
prior notice.
Ask a qualified installer or contractor to install this product. Do not try to install the product yourself. Improper
installation can reult in malfunction, electrical shock or fire.
Please read the installation manual thoroughly before installlation.

We are committed to using envrironmentally conscious print practices that reduce waste

Blueger BA-V03


